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Anlage
In der Aye, 88400 Biberach

Sportwart/in
Lang, Klaus
T 01520 4848000 sportwart@tc-stafflangen.de

Jugendwart/in

Schmidberger, Kim
T 01747366645 jugendsportwart@tc-stafflangen.de
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Simone Maurer
m 01747366645

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schirmer, Simone
Fels, Verena
Amendinger, Sandra
Birk, Evelyn
Schmidberger, Birgit
Pflug, Karin

Eitel, Sonja

Jackle, Anna

Hinz, Jennifer
Gann, Iris

Hummler, Else
Kammerer, Brigitte
Schirmer, Kathrin
14 Hoevel, Silke
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29351092
27851001
28050910
29351328
27450111
28250171
27750120
29451286
29151097
27652806
25150242
25550272
29050946
28351959

LK DR Info
LK11,0
LK16,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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